Model: GMI12311B
Power Supply: 230 V~, 50 Hz
Power Input - Microwave: 1450 W
Power Output - Microwave: 900 W
Power Consumption - Grill: 1000 W
Microwave Frequency: 2450 MHz
Cavity Volume: 25 L
Class: I
Stock No: 8897453600
Serial No:
GMI 12311 B
Size: 13x7 cm
Made in P.R.C.
• Microwave and high voltage inside. Be sure not to remove the enclosure.
• This appliance is equipped with a grounded plug for your protection
    against possible shock hazards and should be connected to a properly
    grounded outlet.
• This device is to be serviced only by properly qualified service personnel.
• Disconnect power plug before servicing. Removal of the enclosure with
    product energized could expose servicemen to hazardous high
    voltage potential.
A WARNING
Beko Grundig Deutschland GmbH
Rahmannstraße 3
65760 Eschborn
Nisa
Kuru 15/03/2022MDA MWO GMI 12311 B